.| Location"

Eafnest money to
be deposited along ji

W1th the tender: -

- 03.

9 |

: 1?{124'CRPF
camp at SC
Para.

RS 3 58 304/-

only

Rs e 100/- only

- months

rity to I‘CJ eet , vy’ Qr all of the tenders recelved w1thout asmgnment ‘of re:
 any of the prescnbed conditions is not fulfilled shall be liable to be rejected. _
ale Tax and other Taxes on matenals in respect of thls contract shall payable by the contractor and

Contd....P/Z




10.
1.

12,
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Clearance certificate with validity. ‘
Payment will be made on completion of 100% work and on realization of bill from the Govt.Treasury.
The contractor muyst submit attested copy of his/her enlistment of C.E/SE/EE. PWD as approved
contractor of Tripura, .
No materials shal] be supplied by this unit for the said construction work.
The work will be supervised by an officer of this unit or Engineer of PWD Tripura or Asstt, Engineer,
Police Engineering Cel] PHQ, Agartala.
Construction shall be done strictly as per specification of estimates,
Tenders which do not fulfill any of above terms and conditions or are incomplete in any  respect, are
liable to summarily rejection.
Bill to be submitted by the successful tenderers after completion of the work duly certified by the
Competent authority through the Supervision officer of his unit for arranging payment subject to
Proper verification of bill ang M.B by the appropriate authority, I " '

€ €arnest money (to be deposited in the shape of Deposited at Caj issued by a bank having branches
at Khowai in favour of the Superintendent of Police, Khowai District Tripura) deposits of
unsuccessful tenders will be refunded after finalization of the tenders.

Superitendent of Police
Khowai District Tripura

TR



Location ,

Estimated |

- Cost:.

Earnest money t°" T
e deposited -
glong, with the

‘ '03'.‘1

04,

“f Constructmn k Ol(one) ~_‘A:
CFTTS, barrack Noil size
(40° x 20° ) half wall,
, , in :

F/124 CRPF
camp at S.C -

only

Rs.7.56, 980/~

Rs ‘1‘5, quO/'.‘in}y’

[ Rs.7,56,0807 | Ks
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